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Wedges                                £3.60
Lattice Frys                          £3.60
Onion Rings                          £3.50
Coleslaw                              £1.25
Chip                                      £3.40
Chip & Gravy                       £3.90
Chip & Curry                        £3.90
Chip & Cheese                    £3.90
Chip & Supper Sauce         £3.90
Chip & Beans                       £3.90
Chip Cheese & Beans         £3.90
Supper Chip & Cheese      £4.90

 
 
 

cAFÉ eDEN
Hot Drinks

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
House Coffee
Tea
Speciality Tea

£0.95 £1.25
£2.35 £2.95
£2.20 £2.95
£1.95 £2.40

£2.50
£2.55 £2.85
£2.30 £3.25
£1.50 £1.65
£1.50 £2.10

£1.95

Soft Drinks

Bottle Water
Pure Orange Juice
Glass Milk
Jug of Juice
Glass of Orange Juice
Tins: Coke. Diet coke. Coke
Zero. Fanta. Fanta Lemon.
Sprite

£1.40

£1.60
£1.80
£2.00
£0.95

£1.70

Takeout Coffee

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
House Coffee
Tea
Speciality Tea

£1.00
£2.20
£2.20
£1.60
£2.45
£2.70
£2.40
£1.45
£1.50
£1.75

Kids Menu

Chicken Goujon & Beans 
Chicken Bites with Beans
Sausage & Chips
Cowboy Supper
Fishfingers chips & beans
Burger Meal
Mash Sausages & beans
                free drink
                  All £4.70

Chip Menu 

Sauces

Notice
If you have a food allergy or
intolerance. please speak to
a member of  staff and they
will be happy to advise you

on your meal.

OPENING HOURS
Monday to Thursday

9.00am to 3.00pm
Friday Saturday

8.30am to 3.00pm 
31 Carrickblacker Road

Portadown BT63 5AX
Tel: 02838333904

web: www.cafeeden.net


