

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£0.95	£1.25
Cappuccino	£2.35	£2.95
Latte	£2.20	£2.95
Americano	£1.95	£2.40
Flat White		£2.50
Mocha	£2.55	£2.85
Hot Chocolate	£2.30	£3.25
House Coffee	£1.50	£1.65
Tea	£1.50	£2.10
Speciality Tea		£1.95

TAKEOUT COFFEE

Espresso	£1.00
Cappuccino	£2.20
Latte	£2.20
Americano	£1.60
Flat White	£2.45
Mocha	£2.70
Hot Chocolate	£2.40
House Coffee	£1.45
Tea	£1.50
Speciality Tea	£1.75

SOFT DRINKS

Bottle Water	£1.40
Pure Orange Juice	£1.60
Glass Milk	£1.80
Jug of Juice	£2.00
Glass of Orange Juice	£0.95
Tins: Coke. Diet coke. Coke	
Zero. Fanta. Fanta Lemon.	£1.70
Sprite	

OPENING HOURS

Monday to Thursday 9.00am to 3.00pm Friday Saturday 8.30am to 3.00pm

31 Carrickblacker Road Portadown BT63 5AX Tel: 02838333904 web: www.cafeeden.net



KIDS MENU

Chicken Goujon & Beans
Chicken Bites with Beans
Sausage & Chips
Cowboy Supper
Fishfingers chips & beans
Burger Meal
Mash Sausages & beans
free drink
All £4.70

CHIP MENU

Wedges	£3.60
Lattice Frys	£3.60
Onion Rings	£3.50
Coleslaw	£1.25
Chip	£3.40
Chip & Gravy	£3.90
Chip & Curry	£3.90
Chip & Cheese	£3.90
Chip & Supper Sauce	£3.90
Chip & Beans	£3.90
Chip Cheese & Beans	£3.90
Supper Chip & Cheese	£4.90

SAUCES

Piri-Piri. Cajun. Tikka. Garlic Mayo. Sweet ChilliTaco.BBQ. Mustard Thousand Island.Burger Relish Salad Cream. Mayo

Notice

If you have a food allergy or intolerance. please speak to a member of staff and they will be happy to advise you on your meal.





